
Tirupati - Danapur Special Fare Ganga Pushkar Special/07419X - Exp - SCR 
TPTY/Tirupati to DNR/Danapur 

40h 0m - 2292 km - 25 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 TPTY Tirupati 07:15 0 1 0 24 163 SCR
2 RU Renigunta Junction 07:40 07:45 5m 0 1 10 56 115 SCR
3 GDR Gudur Junction 09:14 09:15 1m 0 1 93 77 19 SCR
4 NLR Nellore 09:45 09:47 2m 0 1 132 80 18 SCR
5 OGL Ongole 11:15 11:17 2m 0 1 248 62 8 SCR
6 CLX Chirala 12:05 12:07 2m 0 1 298 55 8 SCR
7 TEL Tenali Junction 13:10 13:12 2m 0 1 355 39 11 SCR
8 BZA Vijayawada Junction 14:00 14:10 10m 0 1 387 74 19 SCR
9 KMT Khammam 15:30 15:32 2m 0 1 486 73 118 SCR
10 WL Warangal 17:00 17:05 5m 0 1 593 77 271 SCR
11 PDPL Peddapalli Junction 18:10 18:12 2m 0 1 677 59 227 SCR
12 RDM Ramagundam 18:30 18:31 1m 0 1 695 59 170 SCR
13 BPA Bellampalli 19:05 19:07 2m 0 1 728 61 204 SCR
14 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 19:45 19:47 2m 0 1 767 48 184 SCR
15 BPQ Balharshah 21:15 21:20 5m 0 1 837 69 346 CR
16 NGP Nagpur Junction 00:20 00:25 5m 0 2 1045 63 309 CR
17 ET Itarsi Junction 05:10 05:20 10m 0 2 1344 67 329 WCR
18 PPI Pipariya 06:20 06:22 2m 0 2 1410 67 335 WCR
19 JBP Jabalpur 09:00 09:05 5m 0 2 1588 64 411 WCR
20 KTE Katni Junction 10:30 10:35 5m 0 2 1679 54 381 WCR
21 STA Satna Junction 12:25 12:30 5m 0 2 1777 42 315 WCR
22 MKP Manikpur Junction 14:20 14:22 2m 0 2 1855 54 243 NCR
23 PCOI Prayagraj Chheoki

Junction
16:05 16:10 5m 0 2 1947 50 95 NCR

24 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya
Junction (Mughalsarai)

19:00 19:10 10m 0 2 2091 75 79 ECR

25 BXR Buxar 20:25 20:27 2m 0 2 2185 47 68 ECR
26 ARA Ara Junction 21:55 21:57 2m 0 2 2253 30 59 ECR
27 DNR Danapur 23:15 0 2 2292 - 54 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 26 2024 (15:25)

Jun 26 2024 (15:25)

1

1


